)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17301

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST

Date: Saturday, March 28, 2020

Home: 08 NCFC SILVER NORTH

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: WRALO2-T

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: 08 NCFC RED SOUTH
01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

08 NCFC SILVER NORTH

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

08 NCFC RED SOUTH

041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058

Name Goals

Khizer Ahmed
Samuel Bowersox
Ryan Bridges
Nathan Chen

Evan Compson

Tri DO

Hrishikesh Gaikwad
Patrick Han

Chase Hill

Nathan Hilmey
Aarav Hopper
Ashay Joshi
Shrihan Mamidi
Oluseyi Olajide
Anderson Smith
Brayden Vaisnins-carroll
Eric Wetzell

Yuuki Sahara

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




