

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17301

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST Field: WRAL 02 - T

Date: Saturday, March 28, 2020 Time: 2:30 PM

Home: 08 NCFC SILVER NORTH Away: 08 NCFC RED SOUTH

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

08 NCFC SILVER NORTH

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

08 NCFC RED SOUTH

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	N.	lisconduct
		:	: :	041	Khizer Ahmed		:	:
		:	:	042	Samuel Bowersox		:	:
		:	: :	043	Ryan Bridges		: 1	:
		:	: :	044	Nathan Chen		: 1	:
		:	: :	045	Evan Compson		:	: :
		:	: :	046	Tri DO		:	:
		:	: :	047	Hrishikesh Gaikwad		:	:
		:	: :	048	Patrick Han		:	:
		:	: :	049	Chase Hill		:	:
		:	: :	050	Nathan Hilmey		:	
		:	: :	051	Aarav Hopper		:	: :
		:	: :	052	Ashay Joshi		:	:
		:	: :	053	Shrihan Mamidi		:	
		:	: :	054	Oluseyi Olajide		:	: :
		:	: :	055	Anderson Smith		:	
		:	: :	056	Brayden Vaisnins-carroll		:	
		:	: :	057	Eric Wetzell		: :	
		:	: :	058	Yuuki Sahara		:	
		:	:				: :	:
		:	: :				1	: :
		:	:				:	: :
		:	: :				:	:

- C1 Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments